
Paper Code Syllabus Code Date Sem Subject Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY NS
HA-1002 IKS-1101 01/04/2026 I IKS Indian Knowledge System 10 am To 12 pm 1
HA-1003 VECCOI-1151 02/04/2026 II Value Education Constitution of India 10 am To 12 pm 2

1002/HA-1004 VECEVS-1251 02/04/2026 IV Value Education Environmental Studies (Compulsory) 02 pm To 04 pm 2
HA-01 HENGAEC-1101 04/04/2026 I ENGLISH-COMPULSORY Developing Spoken Communication 10 am To 12 pm 3
HA-02 HHINMIL-1201 04/04/2026 III HINDI (MIL) Gadya Vividhata Vibhag-I (III) 02 pm To 04 pm 3
HA-03 AECMAR-1201 04/04/2026 III MARATHI (MIL) Marathi Sahitya-III 02 pm To 04 pm 3
HA-04 AECURD-1201 04/04/2026 III URDU (MIL) Jadeed Urdu Ghazal-III 02 pm To 04 pm 3
HA-05 AECSAN-1201 04/04/2026 III SANSKRIT (MIL) Kathasahityam-III 02 pm To 04 pm 3
HA-06 AECPAL-1201 04/04/2026 III PALI (MIL) Niwadak Gadya Aani Padya-III 02 pm To 04 pm 3
HA-07 AECENGL-1201 04/04/2026 III ADDITIONAL ENGLISH (MIL) Reading Comprehension & Grammar-III 02 pm To 04 pm 3
HA-08 AECKAN-1201 04/04/2026 III KANNADA (MIL) Modern Kannada Novel-III 02 pm To 04 pm 3
HA-09 HHINMIL-1151 06/04/2026 II HINDI (MIL) Sahitya Kalash Aur Vyavaharik Hindi-II 10 am To 12 pm 4
HA-10 AECMAR-1151 06/04/2026 II MARATHI (MIL) Marathi Sahitya Aani Vyawaharik Marathi-II 10 am To 12 pm 4
HA-11 AECURD-1151 06/04/2026 II URDU (MIL) Urdu Nasr Aur Qawid-II 10 am To 12 pm 4
HA-12 AECSAN-1151 06/04/2026 II SANSKRIT (MIL) Subhashitasahityam-II 10 am To 12 pm 4
HA-13 AECPAL-1151 06/04/2026 II PALI (MIL) Niwadak Gadya Aani Padya-II 10 am To 12 pm 4
HA-14 HENGML-1151 06/04/2026 II ADDITIONAL ENGLISH (MIL) Additional English (MIL) (II) 10 am To 12 pm 4
HA-15 AECKAN-1151 06/04/2026 II KANNADA (MIL) Modern Kannada Poetry-II 10 am To 12 pm 4
HA-16 HENGAEC-1251 06/04/2026 IV ENGLISH-COMPULSORY Comprehension & Grammar-II 02 pm To 04 pm 4
HA-17 HHINMIL-1101 07/04/2026 I HINDI (MIL) Sahitya Kalash Aur Vyavaharik Hindi-I 10 am To 12 pm 5
HA-18 AECMAR-1101 07/04/2026 I MARATHI (MIL) Gadya, Padya Aani Upyojit Marathi-I 10 am To 12 pm 5
HA-19 AECURD-1101 07/04/2026 I URDU (MIL) Urdu Shairi-I 10 am To 12 pm 5
HA-20 AECSAN-1101 07/04/2026 I SANSKRIT (MIL) Pachatantram-I 10 am To 12 pm 5
HA-21 AECPAL-1101 07/04/2026 I PALI (MIL) Niwadak Gadya Aani Padya-I 10 am To 12 pm 5
HA-22 HENGML-1101 07/04/2026 I ADDITIONAL ENGLISH (MIL) Additional English (MIL) (I) 10 am To 12 pm 5
HA-23 AECKAN-1101 07/04/2026 I KANNADA (MIL) Kannada Skill Translation-I 10 am To 12 pm 5
HA-24 HECENG-1201 07/04/2026 III ENGLISH-COMPULSORY Comprehension & Grammar-I 02 pm To 04 pm 5
HA-25 HENGAEC-1151 08/04/2026 II ENGLISH-COMPULSORY Developing Written Communication 10 am To 12 pm 6
HA-26 HHINMIL-1251 08/04/2026 IV HINDI (MIL) Gadya Vividhata Vibhag-II (IV) 02 pm To 04 pm 6
HA-27 AECMAR-1251 08/04/2026 IV MARATHI (MIL) Marathi Bhashik Upayonaj-IV 02 pm To 04 pm 6
HA-28 AECURD-1251 08/04/2026 IV URDU (MIL) Jadeed Urdu Afsana-IV 02 pm To 04 pm 6
HA-29 AECSAN-1251 08/04/2026 IV SANSKRIT (MIL) Sanskrit Sourabham-IV 02 pm To 04 pm 6
HA-30 AECPAL-1251 08/04/2026 IV PALI (MIL) Niwadak Gadya Aani Padya-IV 02 pm To 04 pm 6
HA-31 HENGML-1251 08/04/2026 IV ADDITIONAL ENGLISH (MIL) Reading Comprehension & Grammar-IV 02 pm To 04 pm 6
HA-32 AECKAN-1251 08/04/2026 IV KANNADA (MIL) Modern Kannada Literature: Drama-IV 02 pm To 04 pm 6

Course Code: NEPJB

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded.

Second Session: 02:00 pm To 04:00 pm

Course: B.Sc. (Bio-Technology) (Summer-2026) (NEP)

First Session : 10:00 am To 12:00 pm

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME
B.Sc. (Bio-Technology) FY & SY - Sem-I, II, III & IV (Theory Pattern) (NEP)*

*NEP Means NEP Syllabus w.e.f. 2024-25 (FY), 2025-26 (SY)

(Regular & Backlog) Examination Summer-2026
The Examination shall be held on days & dates mentioned below at all Centres simultaneously.

Page 1



Paper Code Syllabus Code Date Sem Subject Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY NS

Course Code: NEPJB

Second Session: 02:00 pm To 04:00 pm

Course: B.Sc. (Bio-Technology) (Summer-2026) (NEP)

First Session : 10:00 am To 12:00 pm

NEPJB-101 SBTTCT-1101 09/04/2026 I BIO-TECHNOLOGY Basics of Cell Biology 10 am To 12 pm 7

NEPJB-301 SBTTCT-1201 09/04/2026 III BIO-TECHNOLOGY Bioinstrumentation 02 pm To 04 pm 7

NEPJB-201 SBTTCT-1151 10/04/2026 II BIO-TECHNOLOGY Biochemistry-II 10 am To 12 pm 8

NEPJB-401 SBTTCT-1251 10/04/2026 IV BIO-TECHNOLOGY Immunology and Virology 02 pm To 04 pm 8

NEPJB-102 SBTTCT-1102 11/04/2026 I BIO-TECHNOLOGY Biochemistry-I 10 am To 12 pm 9

NEPJB-302 SBTTCT-1202 11/04/2026 III BIO-TECHNOLOGY Genetics-II 02 pm To 04 pm 9

NEPJB-202 SBTTCT-1152 13/04/2026 II BIO-TECHNOLOGY Genetics-I 10 am To 12 pm 10

NEPJB-402 SBTTCT-1252 13/04/2026 IV BIO-TECHNOLOGY Basic Molecular Biology 02 pm To 04 pm 10

NEPJB-103 SBTTCT-1103 15/04/2026 I BIO-TECHNOLOGY Basics of Microbiology 10 am To 12 pm 11

NEPJB-303 SBTTCT-1203 15/04/2026 III BIO-TECHNOLOGY Scientific Writing 02 pm To 04 pm 11

NEPJB-203 SBTTCT-1153 16/04/2026 II BIO-TECHNOLOGY Basic Maths, Stats and Computer 10 am To 12 pm 12

NEPJB-403 SBTTCT-1253 16/04/2026 IV BIO-TECHNOLOGY IPR 02 pm To 04 pm 12

sd/-

I/c DIRECTOR
Date: 14/03/2026. BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS & EVALUATION
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